

Conclave on Important GST Notifications, Circulars & Judgements-**Key Challenges & Way Forward**

Thursday, 19 December 2019 from 10.00 am onwards at PHD House, New Delhi.



























Online Media Partners





As you are aware, the Indirect Taxes Committee of PHD Chamber has begun with the series of Nine GST Conclaves from the month of January 2019. The series have been specifically designed to deliberate on the various aspects and important issues under GST. The series will also cover the major concerns that may arise in GST.

We are pleased to inform you that the Ninth Conclave in the above series is being organised on "Important GST Notifications, Circulars & Judgements - Key Challenges & Way Forward" on Thursday, 19 December 2019 from 10.00 am - 03.30 pm at PHD House, New Delhi.

Representatives of leading companies, CFOs, Finance and Taxation Directors, Senior Corporate Executives, Tax Consultants, Professionals and Senior Government Officials will be participating in the Conclave.

It would be our privilege to have your participation in the above Conclave. Your presence, we are sure, would further enrich and add value to the deliberations. We shall appreciate if you also

depute your senior colleagues from Finance / Taxation Division to take part in this Conclave.

CHIEF GUEST



Shri Yogendra Garg Principal Commissioner GST, CBIC

Eminent Speakers



Mr. N K Gupta Chairman Indirect Taxes Committee



Mr. Bimal Jain Mentor Indirect Taxes Committee



Dr. Gaurav Gupta Co-chairman Indirect Taxes Committee



Mr. Puneet Bansal Nitya Tax Associates



Mr. Shashank Shekhar Advaita Legal



Mr. Lucky Ahuja SKP Business Consulting

We look forward to your valuable support and participation in the above Conclave.

With kind regards,

Dr S P Sharma

Chief Economist

PHD Chamber of Commerce and Industry

PHD House, 4/2 Siri Institutional Area

August Kranti Marg, New Delhi-110016

Ph.: + 91-11-26863801-04, 49545454 (Ext 267/131/292/305)

Fax: +91- 26855450, 49545451 Email: spsharma@phdcci.in Website: www.phdcci.in

PARTICIPATION FEE (Inclusive of GST) Rs. 1,500/- PER DELEGATE

The payment may be made by cash/ cheque/ Demand Draft in favour of "PHD Chamber of Commerce & Industry" payable at Delhi.

The online payment detail is also given below.

FOR ICSI / CMA MEMBERS

Members of THE INSTITUTE OF COMPANY SECRETARIES OF INDIA and THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA will be awarded 4 credit hours. Members of the Institute registering for the Conclaves are required to provide their Institute's Membership number for the same.

Kindly confirm your participation by sending the enclosed response slip preferably by email mariamma@phdcci.in/surbhi@phdcci.in/shikha.bhatt@phdcci.in/taranjeet.singh@phdcci.in

For further details please contact:

Ms. Surbhi Sharma Associate Economist Tel: +91 49545454 Ext:131

Ms. Shikha Bhatt **Executive Officer** Tel: +91 49545454 Ext: 292 Tel: +91 49545454 Ext: 305

Mr. Taranjeet Singh **Executive Officer**

PROGRAMME OUTLINE

10.00 am – 10:30 am	Registration and Networking Tea	
10.30 am – 11.30 am : INAUGURAL SESSION AND THEME ADDRESS		
	Welcome remarks by Dr. D K Aggarwal , President, PHD Chamber	
	Theme Address on Important GST Notifications, Circulars & Judgements by Mr. N K Gupta , Chairman, Indirect Taxes Committee, PHD Chamber	
	Address by Chief Guest: Shri Yogendra Garg , Principal Commissioner, GST, CBIC	
	Address by Mr. Bimal Jain , Mentor, Indirect Taxes Committee, PHD Chamber	
	Concluding Remarks by Dr. Gaurav Gupta , Co-chairman, Indirect Taxes Committee, PHD Chamber	
	Question & Answer Session	
11.30 am – 2.00 pm : TECHNICAL SESSION		
	Analysis of Important GST Notifications by Mr. Lucky Ahuja, SKP Business Consulting LLP	
	Discussion on Recent Circulars on GST by Mr. Puneet Bansal , Nitya Tax Associates	
	Discussion on Important Judgements under the GST Law - Crticical analysis & challenges by Mr. Shashank Shekhar , Advaita Legal	
	Question & Answer Session	
02.00 pm – 02.30 pm: NETWORKING LUNCH		
02.30 pm – 03.30 pm	Observations & Key Highlights of the GST Conclaves organised during the year 2019 by Dr. Gaurav Gupta , Co-chairman, Indirect Taxes Committee, PHD Chamber	
	Question & Answer Session	

Vote of Thanks & Concluding remarks by **Dr. S P Sharma**, Chief Economist, PHD Chamber

RESPONSE FORM	
---------------	--

Important GST Notifications, Circulars & Judgements -

Key Challenges & Way Forward on Thursday, 19 December 2019 from 10.00 am at PHD House, 4/2 Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg, New Delhi.
I / we shall participate in the above mentioned Event
Name(s) & Designation(s)
1 2
Organization:
Address:
GSTIN:
Tel: Email:
Total Number of participants:
A DD/Cheque of Rs (No dated drawn on
) being participation fee in favour of "PHD Chamber of Commerce & Industry" payable at Delhi.
Online Payment Details
RTGS / NEFT / Fund Transfer Details Bank Name: Bank of India, Branch: Panchsheel Branch Address: 7, Panchsheel Shopping Centre, New Delhi-110017 Account Type: Current Account Account No.: 602220100010035 Account Name: PHD Chamber of Commerce and Industry

IFSC Code No. : BKID0006022, MICR Code No. 110013023

CIN NO. U74899DL1951GAP001947